
RTC 24-51 
ATTACHMENT 2 

Monthly Bill Comparisons 
with Proposed 5°/o Increase 

2025 Residential Customer Change 

~StLIC:ON 
. VALLEY 

POWER. 
CITY OF SANTA CLARA 

Low User (300 kWh) Average (410 kWh) High User (1,000 kWh) 

Current Rate 

Proposed Rate 

Increase 

Current Rate 

Proposed Rate 

Increase 

$49.02 

$51.46 

$2.44 

$67.64 

$71.01 

$3.37 

2025 Commercial/Industrial Customer Change 

Small Business 
C1 

(1,000 kWh) 

$251.60 

$264.16 

$12.56 

Large Commercial / 
Small Industrial 

CB-1 
(500,000 kWh) 

$88,742 

$93,177 

$4,435 

Large Industrial 
CB-3 

(2,000,000 kWh) 

$332,611 

$349,213 

$16,602 

Very Large Industrial 
CB-6 

(19,500,000 kWh) 

$2,811,974 

$2,952,284 

$140,310 

$167.54 

$175.91 

$8.37 

5 Largest Industrial 
CB-6 

(41,000,000 kWh) 

$5,578,861 

$5,857,146 

$278,285 


