



Monthly Bill Comparisons with Proposed 5% Increase

2025 Residential Customer Change						
	Low User (300 kWh)	Average (410 kWh)	High User (1,000 kWh)			
Current Rate	\$49.02	\$67.64	\$167.54			
Proposed Rate	\$51.46	\$71.01	\$175.91			
Increase	\$2.44	\$3.37	\$8.37			

2025 Commercial/Industrial Customer Change							
	Small Business C1 (1,000 kWh)	Large Commercial / Small Industrial CB-1 (500,000 kWh)	Large Industrial CB-3 (2,000,000 kWh)	Very Large Industrial CB-6 (19,500,000 kWh)	5 Largest Industrial CB-6 (41,000,000 kWh)		
Current Rate	\$251.60	\$88,742	\$332,611	\$2,811,974	\$5,578,861		
Proposed Rate	\$264.16	\$93,177	\$349,213	\$2,952,284	\$5,857,146		
Increase	\$12.56	\$4,435	\$16,602	\$140,310	\$278,285		